



CE EU Declaration of Conformity

Manufacturer's Name: Sonifex Limited.

Manufacturer's Address: 61 Station Road, Irthlingborough, Northamptonshire, NN9 5QE, United Kingdom

Sonifex Ltd hereby declare that the following products have been designed and manufactured in accordance with the listed directives and standards, when installed in accordance with installation instructions contained in the product manual:

Product Range:	IP Streamers	
Products	PS-SEND	Audio To IP Streaming Encoder
Covered:	PS-SEND-SD	Audio To IP Streaming Encoder with silence detect
	PS-SENDS	Audio to IP Streaming Encoder 1U Rackmount
	PS-SENDS-SD	Audio to IP Streaming Encoder with silence detect 1U Rackmount
	PS-PLAY	IP To Audio Streaming Decoder
	PS-PLAYS	IP to Audio Streaming Decoder 1U Rackmount
	PS-AMP	IP To Speakers Streaming Decoder
	PS-AMPS	IP to Speakers Streaming Decoder 1U Rackmount
Directive	2014/35/EU	Low Voltage
Compliance:	2014/30/EU	Electromagnetic Compatibility
	2011/65/EU (and delegated	Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS)
	directive EU 2015/863)	Refer to statement found at https://sonifex.co.uk/company/recycling
Harmonised Standards Applied:	EN 62368-1:2014	Audio, video and similar electronic apparatus. Safety requirements.
	EN 55032:2015	Electromagnetic compatibility of multimedia equipment. Emission Requirements.
	EN 55035:2017/A11:2020	Electromagnetic compatibility of multimedia equipment. Immunity requirements
	EN IEC 63000:2018	Technical documentation for the assessment of electrical and electronic products with respect to the restriction of hazardous substances.
Name:	Marcus Brooke	
Position:	Managing Director	
Date of Issue:	18 November 2021	
Signature:	M. Grade	